
favorite 
   evergreens,  
and popular 
   series



Africa

FILMBOX
CHANNELS

SPIINTernational
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FILMBOX

More than 300 premiere  
titles every year.

Movies, television series,  
and high-budget  

TV productions from  
the best directors.

� The best content from  
major global distributors  

and producers.

Hollywood 
movies,  

favorite 
evergreens,  

and popular 
series

 

FILMbox

entertaining 
content
for a wide 
audience

© HARSWOOD FILMS
spiintl . com



The best  
movies
SOON AFTER 
THEATRICAL 
RELEASE

Flagship 
FilmBox 

channel 
with 

premium 
content

Hot movies shown before their
 terrestrial TV premieres

Famous Hollywood features with
 the most popular stars

Award-winning productions 
from Europe

The best content available 
in the local market

FILMBOXPREMIUMHD

© 2016 SUMNIT ENTERTAINMENT, LLC
spiintl . com



© FREMANTLE

Hollywood
blockbusters
in full 
HD quality

FILMBOXEXTRAHD

Blockbuster movies with excellent picture  
and sound quality (1080i)

More than 300 premiere titles every year

High-budget TV productions

Premium content from major distributors

100% 
  commercial 
  free HD 
  premium 
  movie 
  channel

spiintl . com



CLASSIC, 
INDEPENDENT 
ARTHOUSE

FILMBOXARTHOUSE

�The most outstanding directors of all 
time: Kurosawa, Hitchcock, Bunuel, 
Fellini, Murnau, Eisenstein, Visconti, 

Antonioni, De Sica.

Festival winners, arthouse classics, 
independent feature and short films 

from all over the world.

The best 
choice of 

world 
cinema 

masterpieces

spiintl . com



Blockbuster 
HITS
and 
Oscar 
winning 
movies!

FILMBOXplus

Leading actors including  
George Clooney, Johnny Depp,  
Jean Reno, Colin Firth,  
Gwyneth Paltrow, Kate Winslet,  
Cate Blanchett, Ewan McGregor  
and many more

Great selection of Oscar 
winners and nominees

Movies and series from  
the most renowned  
directors

Watch 
movies 
with your 
favourite 
actors

© 2012 SBS PRODUCTIONS
spiintl . com



fun
for 
the entire 
family

Content appealing to both children  
and adults: great adventures, comedies,

fantasy movies, popular series 
and entertainment programs

For science lovers: educational,  
biographic and documentary

Huge variety of films and series 
for teen audiences

Cartoons for children

kids, 
teenagers 

and adults

FILMBOXFAMILY

© 2017 VERTICAL

spiintl . com



Premium 
channel 
with 
adrenaline
pumping 
movies 
and series

FILMBOXACTION

� Blockbuster action movies: thrillers, westerns, 
horrors, martial arts, disaster films, sci-fi action

The leading stars of action cinema:  
Bruce Willis, Jean-Claude Van Damme,  

Steven Seagal, Jet Li,  
Jackie Chan and many others

Best content from the U.S., Europe 
and Asia

Commercial
free, 

non-stop 
action 

entertainment!

© LAKESHORE ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LLC & LIONS GATE FILMS INC.
spiintl . com



for russian
-speaking 
audiences 
worldwide

�Action movies with spies,  
tough guys and beautiful women

Heart-tugging romance films 
and soap operas

Comedies with the most popular  
Russian actors

Family content: adventure, fantasy,  
musicals and more

Over 1000 hours 
of the best features  
from major producers  
and distributors  
of Russian content,  
including Central  
Partnership:

FILMBOXRUSSIA

© 2015 BBC
spiintl . com



FILMBOX AFRICA
FEATURES 
HOLLYWOOD’S 
BIGGEST 
FILMS

It also features the best directors’ 
films, television series 
and mini series, as well as 
high-budget television 
productions.

FilmBox Africa 
is a basic tier film channel 
dedicated to a wide audience 
of movie fans.

FilmBox Africa 
offers more than 
300 premiere 
titles every year 

FILMBOXAFRICA

spiintl . com



new
content

General commander
(USA, 2018)
with Steven Seagal

#211
(USA, 2017)
with Nicolas Cage 

Reprisal 
(USA, 2017)
with Bruce WIllis

Black Butterfly
(USA, 2017)
with Antonio Banderas

Operation Chromite 
(South Korea, 2016)
with Liam Neeson

FILMBOXAFRICA

spiintl . com



Best movies  
and TV series  
for all 
audiences

KINOTv

Basic  
movie  

channel for  
all audiences

A basic tier movie channel in Poland featuring 
a diverse selection of films and TV series for 

a wide audience of cinema fans. International 
blockbuster hits, world famous family movies, 

acclaimed period dramas, biographies  
and some of the most popular TV series 
 from such prominent suppliers as BBC,  

ITV, FreemantleMedia  
International and many more.

spiintl . com



REGIONAL SALES  
CONTACTS  
and offices

AFRICA & ISRAEL 
Amit Karni 
TEL-AVIV
+972 547 222 735
amit.karni@spiintl.com 

ASIA PACIFIC
Nic van Zwanenberg
+852 9613 0262
nic.vanzwanenberg@spiintl.com

ESTONIA, LATVIA,
& LITHUANIA
Žalioji g.33
Virbališkių km,
LT-53458 KAUNO RAJONAS
Žilvinas Balandis
+37061132927
zilvinas.balandis@spiintl.com

BALKAN COUNTRIES
Koste Novakovića 19a,
11050 Zvezdara, 
BELGRADE
Serbia
Nevena Stojičić
+381643473886 
nevena.stojicic@spiintl.com 
Damir Brčić
+ 38598322633 
damir.brcic@spiint.com

BULGARIA
Cherni vrah str. 40, 5th floor.
VARNA 9000
Hristo Panteleev
+359 88 967 3161
hristo.panteleev@spiintl.com

CZECH REPUBLIC
Jindřišská 16,
110 00 PRAHA 1
SLOVAKIA
Zámocká 3,
811 01 BRATISLAVA
Adrian Gumulák
+420 607 057 016
adrian.gumulak@spiintl.com
Petr Moravec
+420 602 176 477
petr.moravec@spiintl.com

FRANCE
Georgina Twiss
Mobile : +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com
Delphine Brousteau
+33 660 84 20 74
delphine.brousteau@spiintl.com

GERMANY

Georgina Twiss
Mobile : +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com

GREECE
Murat Muratoglu
+90 532 314 1457 
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

BRAZIL

Thivá Fróes
Diretor SPI Brasil
thiva.souza@spiintl.com
Skype: thivafs

ARGENTINA, PARAGUAY, 
URUGUAY
Carlos Mutto
+54 9 11 6161 0002
carlos.mutto@spiintl.compablo.
zehle@spiintl.com

COLOMBIA, VENEZUELA,
ECUADOR AND PANAMA
Carlos Boshell
+571 642 0068
+57 310 813 9807
cboshell@mbanetworks.tv zehle@
spiintl.com

BELGIUM
Georgina Twiss
Mobile : +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com
Delphine Brousteau
+33 660 84 20 74
delphine.brousteau@spiintl.com

MARKETING WORLDWIDE
Orman Sokak no: 1 
Kurucesme ISTANBUL 34345
TURKEY
Haymi Behar
haymi.behar@spiintl.com

LATIN AMERICA 
AND CARIBBEAN
Pablo Zehle
+52 1 55 4345 8494
pablo.zehle@spiintl.com

MIDDLE EAST 
Murat Muratoglu 
+90 532 314 14 57 
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

PORTUGAL, ITALY,  
SCANDINAVIA, SPAIN, 
ANGOLA, MOZAMBIQUE, 
CAPE VERDE, 

Filipe Barbosa
+351 935 431 011
filipe.barbosa@spiintl.com

FILMBOX LIVE
Orman Sokak no: 1 
Kurucesme ISTANBUL 34345
TURKEY
Guney Yasavur  
+90 (533) 376 16 16 
guney.yasavur@spiintl.com 

      

HUNGARY
Róbert Károly krt
96-100 BUDAPEST
Tamas Fulop
+36 204 215 684
tamas.fulop@spiintl.com
Attila Nyeste
+36 20 499 7997
attila.nyeste@spiintl.com
Borbala Arany
+36 30 414 7766
borbala.arany@spiintl.com

POLAND
Puławska 435A
02-801 WARSAW
Sławomir Nawrot
+48 22 356 74 00
slawomir.nawrot@spiintl.com

ROMANIA
45 Unirii Blv. Bl. E3, Sc4,  
Ap. 89, sector 3, BUCHAREST
Alina Tanase
+40 (0) 766 67 78 39
alina.tanase@spiintl.com

RUSSIA
Prospect Marshala Zhukova, 2, 
pom. I, kom. 20a, 
MOSCOW, 123308, 
Alex Triumfov
+7 906-057-6107
alex.triumfov@spiintl.com
Irina Divnogortseva
+ 7 910 442 42 48
irina.divnogortseva@spiintl.com 

TURKEY
Orman sokak no: 1
Kurucesme ISTANBUL 34345
Murat Muratoglu 
+90 212 444 05 02
+90 532 314 14 57 
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

UK, IRELAND
Building 3, Chiswick Park
566 Chiswick High Street
LONDON W4 5YA
Georgina Twiss
Mobile : +39 334 6891297
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com

UKRAINE
Of. 73, 36 Belostotskogo str.
Dnepropetrovsk 49098
Yuriy Lebedev
+38 0562 35 71 39
yuriy.lebedev@sonar.dp.ua

USA
99 Hudson Street 5th Floor
Suite 524
NEW YORK N.Y. 10013
Stacey Sobel
+1 212 673-5103
stacey.sobel@spiintl.com

LUXEMBOURG
Georgina Twiss
Mobile : +39 334 6891297
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com
Delphine Brousteau
+33 660 84 20 74
delphine.brousteau@spiintl.com

NETHERLANDS
Georgina Twiss
Mobile : +39 334 6891297
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com
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